Date: 12/12/2022 Bridgnorth Town Council Page 1

Time: 14:41 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2022 APPEND'X F User: RF
for Cashbook 1 - Bank Account - Number 1

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances

Uriity Trust Bank - Current a/c 30/11/2022 123 17,262.00

HSBC Current a/c- No1 30/11/2022 785 2,500.00

HSBC Saving a/c- Money Manager 30/11/2022 553 8,726.07

28,488.07
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
30/09/2022 3301 FRS Countrywear Ltd 155.40
30/09/2022 3310 Technical Services Shropshire 1,333.40
30/09/2022 3314 Vanguard Alarms Ltd 103.30
20/10/2022 301980 Land Registry 4.00
26/10/2022 301986 Severn Valley Tractor Co. 91.20
31/10/2022 3337 SLCC Enterprises Ltd 270.00
31/10/2022 3343 Vanguard Alarms Ltd 23.21
09/11/2022 301997 Shropshire Council 70.00
17/111/2022 3345 DCK Accounting Solutions Ltd 492.00
17/11/2022 3346 Business Watch Guarding Ltd 864.00
17/11/2022 3347 Chipside Limited 36.62
17/11/2022 3348 Church Stretton Town Council 339.60
17/11/2022 3351 Flowbird Smart City UK Ltd 384.19
17/11/2022 3362 Highline Electrical Ltd 482.40
17/11/2022 3358 RBS Business Solutions Ltd 362.40
17/11/2022 3364 Technical Services Shropshire 132.00
17/11/2022 3365 TFM Farm & Country Superstore 163.56
23/11/2022 302004 CPS 1,500.00
30/11/2022 302001 France & Kelleit Ltd 126.00
30/11/2022 302006 Water Plus Limited 76.05
30/11/2022 000640 Nicky Cooper 120.56
30/11/2022 000639 Petty Cash 128.14
30/11/2022 302010 Kompan Ltd 216.53

7,474.56

21,013.51

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

12/10/2022 12102022 -40.00
24/11/2022 SLO90 1,901.00
30/11/2022 SL091 972.00
30/11/2022 TCO031a 100.00
30/11/2022 TCO031b 49.50

2,982.50

23,996.01

Balance per Cash Book is :- 23,996.01

Difference is :- 0.00



Date: 12/12/2022 Bridgnorth Town Council Page 1

Time: 14:41 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2022 s KE
for Cashbook 2 - Corporate Card Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Corporate Card 30/11/2022 1 -302.08
-302.08
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
-302.08
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
-302.08
Balance per Cash Book is :- -302.08

Difference is :- 0.00



Date: 12/12/2022 Bridgnorth Town Council Page 1
lime: 14:40 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2022 User: RF
for Cashbook 3 - Petty Cash
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Float 30/11/2022 70.00
Petty Cash 30/11/2022 0 430.00

500.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00

0.00

500.00

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00

0.00

500.00

Balance per Cash Book is :- 500.00

Difference is :- 0.00
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Time: 14:40 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2022 User: RF
for Cashbook 4 - Unity Trust Bank
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Unity Trust Bank - Savings 30/11/2022 105 60,001.00
T 60,001.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
60,001.00
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
T 6000100
Balance per Cash Book is :- 60,001.00

Difference is :- 0.00



